ACROSS

1) Home of lowa State

5) Glasgow native

9) Back-to-school mo.

13) First name in denim
14) Part of a.k.a.

15) Butterlike spreads

17) *Totally, as sober

19) "Help" signal fired from a
gun

20) Vivacity

21) *Interior decorator's asset
23) Maury of tabloid talk
25) Gal sib

26) Sharing word

27) Mined find

28) "Damn Yankees" vamp
31) Safe and sound

33) Cato's "to be"

35) The Big Easy acronym
37) Ran easily

38) *Facetious treatment
suggestion to a bundle of
nerves

41) Youngest Obama

44) Glasgow gal

45) 1998 Sarah McLachlan
song

49) Busy in a cubicle

51) Something to keep under
your hat?

53) Mischievous kid

54) '70s radical org.

55) SSE or NNW

57) "Pucker up!"

59) *Somewhat deceptive
statement

63) Florist's container

64) China's Zhou __

65) Finale to fight to, and what
17-, 21-, 38- and 59-Across
each literally has

68) Thunder-and-lightning event
69) Gaga over

70) Part of NIH: Abbr.

71) __ bit: slightly

72) Scruff of the neck

73) Canonized mlles.
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10)
11)
12)
16)
18)
22)
23)
24)
29) Kick back
30)
32)
34)
36)
39)
40)
41)
42)

47)
48)
50)
52)
56)
58) Bollywood wraps
60)
61)
62)
66)
67)

DOWN

1) Capp and Gore

2) Shooting stars

3) Develops over time

4) Egypt's __ Peninsula, which borders

Israel

5) Anatomical pouch

6) Bathtub trouble

7) Capital NNW of Copenhagen

8) Hubbubs

9) Subtle marketing technique
"Enchanted" title girl in a 2004 film
Dense fog metaphor
Agony
Get hot under the collar
Something besides the letter: Abbr.
Bad-mouth
American master of the macabre
Hagar and Helga's daughter

Islamic deity

Coca-__

Cave feedback

Vaulted church area

Period in the pen, to a con
"Out of Africa" novelist Dinesen
Girl Scout accessories

Home of Georgia Tech

43) One of the birds that "come back to
Capistrano," in song
46) Voice an objection

Bigger than big
Chest-beating beast
White wine aperitif
Plunge

Apply during a massage

Bus rider's payment
Fey of "30 Rock"
Internet address letters
From head to __
Rehab woe
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